
Full Member Schools AD Name AD Work Phone Fax Principal AD & Principal E-Mail 
Armbrae Academy Susan Beazley 423-7920 (229) 423-9731  sbeazley@armbrae.ns.ca
 Steve Clark stephenclarke@armbrae.ns.ca
Auburn Drive High School Kevin Wheatley 462-6900 (7501010) 462-6950  KWheatley@hrce.ca

Karen Hudson khudson@hrce.ns.ca
Bayview High School Scott Pellerine 826-3222 (7901033) 826-3220  spellerine@hrce.ca

Dunovan Kalberlah dkalberlah@hrce.ca
C. P. Allen High School  Steve Harris 832-8964 832-8981  SHarris@hrce.ca

 Stephanie Bird sbird@hrce.ca
Citadel High School Ami Nixon 491-4444(2831012) 491-1700  anixon@hrce.ca

Joe Morrison jmorrison@hrce.ca
Cole Harbour High School Jerome Sparks 464-5220 (7601102) 464-5241  jsparks@gnspes.ca

Robert Reddick RReddick@hrce.ca
Dartmouth High School Natalie Pelley 464-2457 (4001222) 464-2384  Npelley@hrce.ca

 Eartha Monard emonard@hrce.ca
Eastern Shore District High Sean Kent 889-4025 (7701225)  skent@hrce.ca

Natalie Stevens 889-4025 (7701004) 889-4037  nstevens@hrce.ca
Jenn Murray jmurray1@hrce.ca

Ecole du Sommet Tommy Boudreau 902-832-4302 832-9502  tommy.boudreau@sepne.ca
Joel Arsenault joel.arsenault@csap.ca

École Secondaire Mosaïque Alex Dawe 902-433-7090   alexander.dawe@sepne.ca
Tim Ryan timothy.brown@csap.ca

Halifax Grammar School Justine Colley-Leger 902-483-0931 423-9315  jcolley-leger@hgs.ns.ca
Steven Laffoley headmaster@hgs.ns.ca

Halifax West High School Mike Smeltzer 457-8900 (5601266) 457-8980  smeltzerm@hrce.ca
Lee Anne Amaral lamaral@hrce.ca

Islandview High School Vanessa Pike 466-6341 466-6348  vpike@hrce.ca
Randolph Sullivan RSullivan@hrce.ca

J L Ilsley High School David Algee 479-4612 (5701102) 479-4635  Dalgee@hrce.ca
  Marilyn MacGibbon mmacgibbon@hrce.ca

Lockview High School Kris Stach 860-6000 (7721264) 860-6005  kstach@hrce.ca
Kelly MacLeod kmacleod@hrce.ca

Millwood High School Angela Dale 864-7535 864-7567  adale@hrce.ca
Steven Corkum scorkum@hrce.ca

Sackville High School Mary Coughran 864-6700 (2155) 864-6710  mcoughran@hrce.ca

Metro High School Athletic Association Information Sheet 



 Scott Hickman shickman@hrce.ca
Sacred Heart Peter Moores 422-4459 423-7691  pmoores@shsh.ca

Dr Wallace MacAskill wmackaskill@shsh.ca
West Bedford High School Mona MacNeil 405-0337 (2981402)  rmacneil@hrce.ca

Sean MacDonald macdonalds@hrce,ca
Woodlawn High School Anthony Williams 435-8452 (4101009) 435-8398  WilliamsA@hrce.ca

Roy Dempsey 435-8452 (4101119) 401-6988 rdempsey@hrce.ca
Craig Campbell CCampbell@hrce.ca

Associate Member  AD Name AD Work Phone Fax AD Home Phone AD & Principal E-Mail 

Shambhala School Ross Burns 454-6100 454-6157  rburns@shambhalaschool.org
Margo Bulpitt mbulpitt@shambhalashool.org

Halifax Christian Academy Josh Marshall 499-9738  jmarshall@halifaxchristianacademy.ca
 A. Penney apenney@halifaxchristianacademy.ca

  
SSNS Representation 

SSNS Metro Representative Susan Beazley (Chair) 423-7920 (229) 423-9731  susan.beazley@gmail.com
Ami Nixon (Vice-Chair) 491-4444(2831012) 491-1700  anixon@hrce.ca

SSNS Regional Representative Donna Duggan 457-8900 (5601264) 457-8980  dduggan@hrce.ca
 

SSNS Provincial Representative Stephen Gallant 425-8662 425-5606  stephen.gallant@gnspes.ca
 



 

 
 

 



 


